Bin lifters,
bin movers and
powered tugs.
EXPERTS IN MINDFUL MOVING
Mobility solutions to help
you push, pull and lift with ease.
dandenongcastors.com.au
Ph. (03) 9792 3949

Rugged (manual) BIN LIFTER
ORDER CODE PRICE
Rugged Manual bin lifter
for 1500 mm skip bins
BLHP1500 $ 5 992 (+ GST)
Rugged Manual All Terrain
bin lifter for 1500 mm
skip bins
BLHPAT1500 $ 6 592 (+ GST)
BHLP1500—lid lifter
compatible
BLHP1500LL $ 6 527 (+ GST)
Rugged Manual bin lifter
for 1500 and 1800 mm
skip bins
BLHP1800 $ 5 992 (+ GST)
Safety features
• Skip bin hooks: Secures the bin lifter to a steel dumper bin,
and only operates when secured.
• Hand-pump ensures gradual contolled lift.
• Braking castors for stability.
Typical applications
Suitable for construction sites, industrial worksites, mines,
factories and spark-free environments.
Designed with manoeuvrability in mind, its small
footprint, light weight and its spark-free, manual
handpump operation, make it the perfect solution
for emptying wheelie bins into steel skip bins.
Ideal for building sites, industrial worksites, mines,
factories and spark-free environments.
The All Terrain model is perfect for outdoor use
with its pneumatic wheels (pictured below).
The lift mechanism is a full-swing operation.
Made in Australia.
Features
Lifting
Capacity:
Mechanism:
100 kg
Full-swing
Recommended use
Per person per day: 10 lifts
Bin compatibility
Wheelie:
Skip:
80, 120, 140 and 240 litre
1500 and 1800 mm
Operation
Method:
Time:
Hydraulic hand-pump
45 seconds
Dimensions (L/W/H) BLHP1500: 850/850/1700 mm
BLHP1800: 850/850/1960 mm
Highest tip point BLHP1500/1500LL: 3250 mm
BLHP1800: 3550 mm
Fits through internal
doorways
Yes

Rugged (powered) BIN LIFTER
ORDER CODE PRICE
Rugged Powered bin lifter for
1500 mm skip bins
BLEH1500 $ 8 453
(+ GST)
Rugged Powered All Terrain
bin lifter for 1500 mm
skip bins
BLEHAT1500 $ 9 053
(+ GST)
BLEH1500—lid lifter
compatible
BLEH1500LL $ 8 881
(+ GST)
Rugged Powered bin lifter for
1500 and 1800 mm skip bins
BLEH1800 $ 8 453 (+ GST)
Designed with manoeuvrability in mind, its small
footprint and light weight―combined with the
240V electro-hydraulic operation―make it the
perfect solution for emptying heavy wheelie bins
into steel skip bins on building and industrial sites.
The All Terrain model is perfect for outdoor use
with its pneumatic wheels (pictured below).
The lift mechanism is a full-swing operation, as
opposed to the lift-and-tilt operation of the Ecolift.
Made in Australia.
Features
Lifting
Capacity:
Mechanism:
150 kg
Full-swing
Recommended use
Per person per day: 50 lifts
Bin compatibility
Wheelie:
Skip:
80, 120, 140 and 240 litre
1500 and 1800 mm
Operation
Method:
Mode:
Time:
Push-button hydraulic system
Full-swing
35 seconds
Dimensions (L/W/H) BLEH1500: 850/850/1700 mm
BLEH1800: 850/850/1960 mm
Battery 12V rechargeable battery & smart
charger
Highest tip point BLEH1500/1500LL: 3250 mm
BLEH1800: 3550 mm
Fits through
internal doorways
Yes